AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		5 PPO	IECT NO (M popie	
M006 05-30-2013 NRR-13-215				5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			
	 	5/	24/2013				
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item	f other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			J.S. Nuclear Regulat		_		
Division of Contracts Attn:Daniel App		- 1	Division of Contract	ts			
Mail Stop TWB-01B10M			Attn:Daniel App Mail Stop: TWB-01B	LOM			
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2055				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO).	
			·) ; ;			
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE S W R I				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			_
6220 CULEBRA RD				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047 NRCT004			
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166	10B. DATED (SEE FEM 13)						
CODE 007936842	FACILITY CODE		х	09-30-2011			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDM	ENTS OF SOLICITATIO	NS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour:	and date	specified for receipt of Offe	ers is extend	ded.	is not exten	ided.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p			•	 -		_	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	•) By acknowledging receipt	· •	-		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w							
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE	E DESIGNATED FOR THE	RECEI	PT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO	THE HOUR AND DATE	SPECIF	FIED MAY	
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir	•			_	-		
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter i	makes reference to the solid	citation a	nd this amendment, and is	received prior to the ope	ning hou	1t	
PS	ligate:\$9,600 C:R499 NAICS:54199						
			SOC: 252A APPN: 31x020 S OF CONTRACTS/OR				
			S DESCRIBED IN ITEM	•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTH IN IT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAC	OT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES	(such as changes in paying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.	232-22 Limitation o	f Func	S				
X .							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docum	nent and	return 0 copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitat	tion/contra	t subject matter where feasible.)				
The purpose of this modification is to	* · · · · ·			\$9,600, therefor	re inc	reasing th	he
obligated amount from \$267,600 to \$277,							
See page 2 for more detail.							
_							
Task Ceiling Amount: \$277,206.00							
Task Obligated Amount: \$277,200.00	/2012						
Period of Performance: 9/30/2011 - 6/30	/2013						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore c	hanged, re	mains unchanged and in full force and	effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	OFFICER (Type or print)			
			aniel App				
		°	ontracting Officer			····	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. U	TED STATES OF AMERICA	,	160	C. DATE SIGNED	
		вч	Samuellis	.·'		5/30/1	Z
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		I -	(Signature of Contra	cting Officer)		U130;1	ت.

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMO02

NRC-HQ-11-C-03-0047 Task 4 Modification 6 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to change this task order accordingly:

Section 1 (c) is hereby changed as follows:

1.CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUN 1998) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991)

(c) The amount currently	obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is \$277,200
of which the sum of	epresents the estimated reimbursable costs, and of which
represents the fi	xed fee.

Section 4 (a) is hereby changed as follows:

4. 2052.215-70 KEY PERSONEL (JAN 1993)

(a) The following individuals are considered to be essential to the successful performance of the work:

Dr. Lane Howard

Program Manager

Dr. Marc Janssens

Principal Investigator

The contractor agrees that personnel may not be removed from the contract work or replaced without compliance with paragraphs (b) and (c) of this section.